Training for corporate governance officers :

Date
2024/03/14

2024/03/14

2024/08/08

2024/08/08

2024/11/06
2024/11/06

2024/11/14

Organizer
Taiwan Corporate
Governance
Association
Taiwan Corporate
Governance
Association
Taiwan Corporate
Governance
Association
Taiwan Corporate
Governance
Association
Securities and
Futures Institute
Securities and
Futures Institute
Taiwan Corporate
Governance
Association

Course
Opportunities and Challenges of Generative Al; Leveraging Climate Legal and Economic Tools
to Address Carbon Reduction Challenges under Scope 3 — Carbon Creditization of Micromobility

Financial Blossom through Troublous Times: Contradictory Dialogues in Current Economic
Situation and Geopolitics; Mozart: The Musical Messenger from Heaven

Lessons Learnt from the Challenges in Growth of Renowned Multinationals/The Trend and
challenges of climate change and corporate sustainability.

Global Economic Outlook.
The Miracle of Nvidias Three Trillion Empire: The Semiconductor Industry Revolution Behind
Artificial Intelligence

Carbon Trading Mechanism and Carbon Management Applications

The Miracle of Nvidias Three Trillion Empire: The Semiconductor Industry Revolution Behind
Artificial Intelligence/Trends in Applications and Governance of Generative Al

Total

Hours
3.0

3.0

3.0

1.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

195



